Distribution for alerts etc.

	All
	Elizabeth Linnell
Lynnette Barnes
Miyung Buster
Linda Lawrence
	elinnell@enron.com
lynnette.barnes@enron.com
miyung.buster@enron.com
linda.l.lawrence@enron.com

	Arizona
	Paul Kaufman
Alan Comnes
Sue Landwehr
	pkaufma@enron.com
acomnes@enron.com
susan.m.landwehr@enron.com

	Colorado
	Paul Kaufman
Alan Comnes
Sue Landwehr
	

	Connecticut
	Steve Montovano
Dan Allegretti
	steve.montovano@enron.com
daniel.allegretti@enron.com

	Idaho 
	Paul Kaufman
Alan Comnes
Sue Landwehr 
	

	Kansas
	Janine Migden
Kerry Stroup
Barbara Hueter
	janine.migden@enron.com
kerry.stroup@enron.com
barbara.a.hueter@enron.com

	Kentucky
	Janine Migden
Barbara Hueter
Kerry Stroup
	

	Maine
	Steve Montovano
Dan Allegretti
	

	Massachusetts
	Steve Montovano
Frank Rishe
	
frank.rishe@enron.com

	Nebraska
	Janine Migden
Sue Landwehr
	

	New Hampshire
	Steve Montovano
Dan Allegretti
	

	New Mexico
	Paul Kaufman
Alan Comnes
Sue Landwehr 
	

	North Carolina
	Steve Montovano
Tom Chapman
	
tom.chapman@enron.com

	North Dakota
	Janine Migden
Sue Landwehr
	

	Rhode Island
	Steve Montovano
Dan Allegretti
Frank Rishe
	

	South Carolina
	Tom Chapman
Steve Montovano
	

	South Dakota
	Janine Migden
Sue Landwehr
	




	Utah
	Paul Kaufman
Alan Comnes
Sue Landwehr 
	

	Vermont
	Steve Montovano
Dan Allegretti
	

	Wyoming
	Paul Kaufman
Alan Comnes
Sue Landwehr 
	



